
 

ST VINCENT’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL  
 

WHOLE SCHOOL DATES LIST – 2024-25 
 

AUTUMN 1  
DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Tuesday 03 September School re-opens for Years 1 - 6 - 

Wednesday 04 September Reception children join school   - 

Monday 09 September Fairtrade Fortnight  

Thursday 19 September New School Year Mass: 9:15am  Playground/field 

Tuesday 24 September  PTA Annual General Meeting: 6:30pm 
Infant department 

hall 

Wednesday  25 September  

Junior Department Curriculum Evening 

Y3 Curriculum Evening 4:30 – 5:15pm 

Y4 Curriculum Evening 5:15 - 6:00pm 

Y5 Curriculum Evening 6:00 - 6:45pm 

Y6 Curriculum Evening 6:45 - 7:30pm  

Junior department 

hall 

 

 

Thursday 26 September 

Infant Department Curriculum Evening  

Reception Curriculum Evening 4:30 - 5:15pm  

Phonics Workshop Reception/Y1 5:15 —

5:45pm  

Y1 Curriculum Evening 5:45 - 6:30pm 

Y2 Curriculum Evening 6:30 - 7:15pm  

Infant department 

hall 

 

Friday 27 September Macmillan Coffee Morning: 9am 
Junior department 

hall  

Friday 27 September St Vincent de Paul Feast Day - 

Tuesday 01 October Black History Month  - 

Thursday 03 October 
KS1 Class Assembly 9:05am led by Y2 Mrs 

Dreniw’s class 

Infant department 

hall 

Thursday 03 October Junior Harvest Mass: 9:15am 
Junior department 

hall 

Friday 04 October 
CAFOD Family Fast Day/Harvest fundraising 

commences 
- 

Friday  04 October Parents ‘Stay and Pray’: 9:15am Led by Y1 
Infant department 

hall 

Thursday  10 October World Mental Health Day  

Thursday 10 October  
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am led by Y5 Mrs 

Maguire’s class 

Junior department 

hall 



Friday 11 October Parents ‘Stay and Share’: 8:40am: Y1 - 6 Y1-Y6 classrooms 

Thursday 17 October Open Morning Across school 

Friday  18 October  
Show Racism The Red Card – Wear Red 

Day 
- 

Friday  18 October PTA Quiz Night Infant Hall 

Monday 21 October Pupil photos - 

Tuesday 22 October Pupil photos - 

Thursday 24 October 
KS1 Class Assembly 9:05am Led by Y2 Mrs 

Burke’s class 

Infant department 

hall 

Friday 25 October School closes for Half Term - 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

 

AUTUMN 2  
DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Monday 04 November Staff Training INSET Day  - 

Tuesday 05 November School re-opens  - 

Thursday 07 November Parents’ Evening 3:45 – 7pm 
Infant Department 

Junior Department 

Thursday 07 November 
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am led by Y5 Mrs 

Lawrence’s class 

Junior department 

hall 

Friday 08 November History Enrichment Day  

Monday 11 November Remembrance Day  - 

Monday - 

Friday 

11-15 

November 
Anti-Bullying/ Friendship Week  

Tuesday 12 November Odd Socks Day  

Thursday  14 November 
KS1 Class Assembly 9:05am led by Y2 Mrs 

Wormall/Mrs Robinson’s class 
Infant department hall 

Thursday 14 November 
Y3 Sacramental Programme Parents’ Meeting 

6:30pm 

Junior department 

hall 

Friday  15 November Parents ‘Stay and Pray’ 9:05am: Led by Y6  
Junior department 

hall 

Sunday  17 November 
Y3 Sacramental Programme Enrolment Mass 

10am 
St. Vincent’s Church 

Sunday  17 November 
Y3 Sacramental Programme Enrolment Mass 

10:30am 
Holy Angels Church 



Thursday 21 November  
KS2 Class Assembly: 9:05am led by Y6 Mrs 

Sheldon’s class 

Junior department 

hall 

Thursday 28 November 
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05 led by Y3 Mrs McDuff’s 

class 

Junior department 

hall 

Saturday 30 November PTA Christmas Fair Both departments 

Wednesday 04 December KS1 Advent Mass 9:15am 
Infant hall  

 

Thursday 05 December KS2 Advent Mass 9:15am Junior hall 

Monday 09 December Reception Nativity Dress Rehearsal Infant department hall 

Monday 09 December Y4 Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal 
Junior department 

hall 

Tuesday  10 December Reception Nativity Play 1/2: 9:15am Infant hall department 

Tuesday  10 December Y4 Christmas Concert 1/2: 1:45pm 
Junior department 

hall 

Wednesday 11 December Reception Nativity Play 2/2: 9:15am Infant hall department 

Wednesday 11 December Y4 Christmas Concert 2/2: 6:30pm 
Junior department 

hall 

Friday  13 December Parents ‘Stay and Share’: 8.40am: Y1-6 Y1-Y6 classrooms 

Monday 16 December Christmas Service 6:30pm St Vincent’s Church 

Tuesday 17 December 
KS1 Christmas Theatre Trip Raymond Briggs 

‘The Bear’ 10:30am – 11:25am 

Sale Waterside 

Theatre 

Wednesday 18 December 
UKS2 Christmas Theatre Trip Raymond Briggs 

‘The Bear’ 10:30am – 11:25am 

Sale Waterside 

Theatre 

Wednesday 18 December Christmas Lunch/ Parties/ Father Christmas Visit Department halls 

Thursday 19 December 
LKS2 Christmas Theatre Trip Raymond Briggs 

‘The Bear’ 10:30am – 11:25am 

Sale Waterside 

Theatre 

Friday 20 December School Closes - 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SPRING 1 
DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Monday 06 January School re-opens for Spring Term - 

Monday 06 January The Epiphany  

 

Wednesday  
15 January  Year 6 Assessment Parent Meeting 5pm 

Junior department 

hall 

Thursday  16 January  
KS1 Class Assembly 9:05am led by Y1 Mr 

McCann’s class 

Infant department 

hall  

Thursday 16 January 

Y3 Sacramental Programme Parents’ Meeting – 

Reconciliation 

6:30pm 

Junior department 

hall 

Friday 17 January Parents ‘Stay and Pray’: 9.05am led by Y5 
Junior department 

hall 

Thursday 23 January 
KS1 Class Assembly 9:05am: Led by Y1 Miss 

Hollins’ class 

Infant department 

hall 

Thursday 23 January 

Y3 Sacramental Programme Sacrament of 

Reconciliation 6:30pm: 

Y3 Mrs Needham’s/Mrs Jennings’ class and half 

of Mrs McDuff’s class 

Holy Angels Church 

Thursday  30 January  
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am: led by Y6 Miss 

Butler’s class 

Junior department 

hall 

Thursday  30 January 

Y3 Sacramental Programme Sacrament of 

Reconciliation 6:30pm: 

Miss Hutton’s class and half of Mrs McDuff’s 

class 

Holy Angels Church 

Monday 
03 – 09 

February 
Children’s Mental Health Week  

Tuesday 04 February Y3 Sponsor Liturgy and refreshments 10am 
Junior department 

hall 

Thursday 06 February 
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05: led by Y6 Miss 

Hobday’s class 

Junior department 

hall 

Friday 07 February Maths Enrichment Day – NSPCC Rocks  

Friday 07 February Parents ‘Stay and Share’: 8:40am: Y1 - 6  

Thursday 13 February 
KS1 Class Assembly 9:05am: Led by Y1 Miss 

Reid’s class 

Infant department 

hall  

Friday  14 February School closes for half term - 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

 

 



 

 

SPRING 2 
DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Monday  24 February School re-opens - 

Tuesday 25 February 
Reception Parents ‘Stay and Play’: Miss 

Turnbull’s class: 9:05am 
Reception classes 

Wednesday 26 February 
Reception Parents ‘Stay and Play‘: Miss 

Doherty’s class: 9:05am 
Reception classes 

Thursday 27 February 
Reception Parents ‘Stay and Play’: Miss 

Howkins’ class: 9:05am 
Reception classes 

Wednesday 05 March KS2 Ash Wednesday Mass 9:15am 
Junior department 

hall 

Wednesday 05 March KS1 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 10:30am 
Infant department 

hall 

Thursday 06 March  
World Book day 

 
 

Thursday 06 March 
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am: led by Y3 Mrs 

Needham/Mrs Jennings’ class 

Junior department 

hall 

Thursday 06 March 
Y3 Sacramental Programme First Holy 

Communion Meeting: 6:30pm 

Junior department 

hall 

Friday 07 March Parent’s ‘Stay and Pray : 9:05am  Led by Y4 
Junior department 

hall 

Friday 07 March Year 1 Disco and Year 3 & 4 Film Night: 6-8pm Department Halls 

Monday 7-16 March 
British Science & Engineering Week – Change 

& Adapt 
- 

Tuesday  11 March 
Times Tables Check Parents Meeting (Year 3 

& 4) 

Junior department 

hall 

Wednesday 12 March Open Morning Across school 

Friday 14 March Parents ‘Stay and Share’: 8:40am: Y1 - 6 Y1-6 Classrooms 

Friday  14 March Parent’s ‘Stay and Pray’: 9:05am led by Y3 
Junior department 

hall 

Friday 14 March CAFOD Family Fast Day  

Friday  14 March Year 2 disco and Year 5 & 6 film night: 6-8pm Department Halls 

Tuesday 18 - 24 March Neurodiversity Week  

Wednesday 19 March KS1 Lenten Mass: 9:15am 
Infant department 

hall 



Thursday 20 March KS2 Lenten Mass: 9:15am 
Junior department 

hall 

Thursday 20 March Parents’ Evening 3:45 - 7pm 
Both department 

halls 

Monday 24 March Y1 Lenten Service dress rehearsal  

Tuesday 25 March Y1 Lenten Service: 9:15am 
Infant department 

hall 

Wednesday 26 March Y1 Lenten performance: 9:15am 
Infant department 

hall 

Thursday 27 March 
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am: Led by Y4 Mrs 

Gerrard/Miss Kirk’s class 

Junior department 

hall 

Tuesday 01 April KS2 Lenten Service: 6:30pm Holy Angels Church 

Thursday 03 April 
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am: Led by Y4 Mrs 

Durkan’s class 
 

Friday 04 April PTA Easter Eggstravaganza: 3.30pm 
Infant hall and 

playground 

Friday 04 April School closes for Easter - 

EASTER BREAK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SUMMER 1 
DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Tuesday 22 April School re-opens  - 

Friday 25 April History Enrichment Day - 

Thursday 01 May  
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am: led by Y4 Mrs 

Luckham and Mrs Bullock’s class 

Junior department 

hall 

Friday 02 May Parent’s ‘ Stay and Pray’: 9:05am led by Year 2 
Infant department 

hall 

Saturday 03 May 
First Holy Communion: Mrs McDuff’s class 

10am 
St Vincent’s Church 

Thursday 09 May 
Reception Class Assembly 9:05am: led by 

Reception Miss Doherty’s class 

Infant department 

hall 

Saturday 10 May 
Y3 First Holy Communion: Miss Hutton’s class 

10am 
St Vincent’s Church 

Sunday 
11 May 

First Holy Communion 10:30am 

 
Holy Angels Church 

Monday 12 May KS2 SATS Week - 

Saturday 17 May 
Y3 First Holy Communion: Mrs Needham’s/Mrs 

Jennings’ class :10am 
St Vincent’s Church 

Monday - 

Wednesday 
19 - 21 May Y5 Robinwood Residential 

Dobroyd Castle 

Activity  Centre 

Thursday 22 May Whole School International Mass 9:15am Playground 

Friday 23 May Parents ‘Stay and Share’:8:40am: Y1 - 6 Y1-6 Classrooms 

Friday 23 May School closes for half term - 

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 

  

 

 

SUMMER 2 
DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Monday 09 June School reopens - 

Monday  09 - 13 June Year 1 Phonic check  - 

Monday 09 - 13 June Year 4 Multiplication tables check - 

Thursday 12 June Whole School Mass of the Holy Spirit: 9:15am Playground 

Tuesday 17 June 
Infant Sports Day 

 9:30 – 11:30am Year 1 and 2 Sports Day 
School Field 



1:30pm – 2:30pm Reception Sports Day 

Wednesday 18 June 

Junior Sports Day 

9:30 – 11:30am Year 5 and 6 Sports Day 

1:30pm – 3:15 pm Year 3 and 4 Sports Day 

School Field 

Thursday  19 June First Holy Communion Celebration Mass 9:15am 
Junior department 

hall 

Friday  20 June Parents ‘Stay and Pray’: 9:05am led by Reception 
Infant department 

hall 

Saturday 21 June PTA Summer Family Fun Day Junior department 

Thursday  26 June 
KS2 Class Assembly 9:05am: led by Y5 Mr 

Kerigan’s class 

Junior department 

hall 

Thursday  26 June New Reception Parents’ Meeting 
Infant department 

hall 

Thursday 03 July 
Reception Class Assembly 9:05am: led by 

Reception Miss Howkins’ class 

Infant department 

hall 

Friday 04 July Reception Disco 3.30pm-5.30pm 
Infant department 

hall 

Thursday 10 July 
Reception Class Assembly 9:05am: led by 

Reception Miss Turnbull’s class 

Infant department 

hall 

Monday 14 July Y2 Dress Rehearsal 9:30am 
Infant department 

hall 

Monday 14 July Y6 Dress Rehearsal 1:30pm 
Junior department 

hall 

Tuesday 15 July Y2 Performance 9.30am  
Infant department 

hall 

Tuesday 15 July Y6 Performance 1:30pm 
Junior department 

hall 

Wednesday 16 July Y2 Performance 1.30pm 
Infant department 

hall 

Wednesday 16 July Y6 Performance 6:30pm 
Junior department  

hall 

Thursday 17 July Y6 Performance 6:30pm Junior department 

Friday 18 July Y6 Leavers’ Disco 
Holy Angels Parish 

Centre 

Tuesday  22 July Y6 Leavers’ Mass 6:30pm  St Vincent’s Church  

Wednesday 23 July Whole School End of Year Mass 9:15am Field/playground  

Thursday 24 July SCHOOL CLOSES FOR END OF YEAR 

 


